
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

For Contributions Received from Oct 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 20^4,

Jill Ann Ward
Name of Candidate

999 N Silver Springs Blvd #2201

House of Representatives

.•i"/s'm;ni'!!,;;i;

105
Office Sought

Wichita. KS

District

67212
Mailing Address (number and street) City, State Zip

Date

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

Name and Address
of Contributor

Matthew Dwyer
2404 N Clubhouse Ct
Wichita, KS 67226
ODonnell Public Affairs
LLC
1309 N High
Wichita, KS 67203
Christian Hourani

Abigail Hourani
1918 Saddle Creek St
Wichita, KS 67206
Frenchman Ventures, LC

4405 W Emerald Bay St
Wichita, KS 67205
Watkins Real Estate
Group
4405 W Emerald Bay St
Wichita, KS 67205
Kelly Watkins
4405 W Emerald Bay St
Wichita, KS 67205

Jason Watkins

4405 W Emerald Bay St
Wichita, KS 67205

AlifHourani
Bridgitte Hourani
1717GatewoodSt
Wichita, KS 67206
Michael Gelpi
Ilex Gelpi
816NTaraLane
Wichita, KS 67206
Andrew Hutton

8100 E 22nd St NBldg
1200
Wichita, KS 67226
Hutton & Hutton Law

Firm, LLC

PO Box 638
Wichita, KS 67201

Occupation of
Individual

Giving More
than $150

Lawyer

Lobby Firm

MD/Homemaker

Real Estate

Real Estate

Realtor

Lobbyist

Software

Development

Executive

Aerospace/Executive

Energy

Lawyer

Law

Check Appropriate
Box

Cash Check

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Loan
Efunds
Other

Amount

300.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

••!ll;fj;iJ:-iSK;'
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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

For Contributions Received from Oct 25,2024 through Oct. 30, 2024

Jill Ann Ward
Name of Candidate

999 N Silver Springs Blvd #2201

House of Representatives

Office Sought

Wichita, KS

105
District

67212
Mailing Address (number and street) City, State

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Zip

Subtotal this page

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

Watkins Public Strategies
100 SE 9th St Ste 100
Topeka,KS66612

Ash Grove Cement

Company

Genesis Health Club
Management, Inc
6100 E Central AveBldg
#3
Wichita, KS 67208

Lobby Firm

Construction

Fitness

x

x

x

Subtotal this page

$4800.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

$1250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

6050.00

0

0

0

$6050.00
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