RECEIVED

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION **Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report**

OCT **31** 2024

For Contributions Received from Oct 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 2024

Jill Ann Ward	L E	Iouse of Representation	ives				105
Name of Can	didate C	Office Sought				District	
999 N Silver	Springs Blvd #2201	Wid	chita, F	ζS			67212
	ress (number and street) Cit	ty, Sta	te			Zip
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>Efunds</u> Other	Amount
10/29/2024	Matthew Dwyer 2404 N Clubhouse Ct Wichita, KS 67226	Lawyer		x			300.00
10/29/2024	ODonnell Public Affairs LLC 1309 N High Wichita, KS 67203	Lobby Firm		х			250.00
10/29/2024	Christian Hourani Abigail Hourani 1918 Saddle Creek St Wichita, KS 67206	MD/Homemaker		x			250.00
10/29/2024	Frenchman Ventures, LC 4405 W Emerald Bay St Wichita, KS 67205	Real Estate		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Watkins Real Estate Group 4405 W Emerald Bay St Wichita, KS 67205	Real Estate		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Kelly Watkins 4405 W Emerald Bay St Wichita, KS 67205	Realtor		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Jason Watkins 4405 W Emerald Bay St Wichita, KS 67205	Lobbyist		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Alif Hourani Bridgitte Hourani 1717 Gatewood St Wichita, KS 67206	Software Development		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Michael Gelpi Ilex Gelpi 816 N Tara Lane Wichita, KS 67206	Executive Aerospace/Executive Energy		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Andrew Hutton 8100 E 22nd St N Bldg 1200 Wichita, KS 67226	Lawyer		x			500.00
10/29/2024	Hutton & Hutton Law Firm, LLC PO Box 638 Wichita, KS 67201	Law		x			500.00

Page <u>1</u> of <u>2</u>

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

For Contributions Received from Oct 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 2024

<u>Jill Ann Ward</u> Name of Candidate <u>999 N Silver Springs Blvd #2201</u> Mailing Address (number and st		House of Representatives Office Sought		105 District	
)	Wichita, KS City, State	<u> </u>	
	\$4800.00				
10/29/2024	Watkins Public Strategies 100 SE 9th St Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	Lobby Firm	x	500.00	
10/29/2024	Ash Grove Cement Company	Construction	x	250.00	
10/29/2024	Genesis Health Club Management, Inc 6100 E Central Ave Bldg #3 Wichita, KS 67208	Fitness	X	500.00	
	Subt	otal this page		\$1250.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	